Current Student Survey 15-16

Q5 On a scale from 1 (Not at All Safe) to 5
(Very Safe), how safe do you feel in the
following campus locations?

Answered: 457 Skipped: 61
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1 - Not at All Safe 2 3 4 5 - Very Safe N/A Total Weighted Average

Parking lots and garages at night 9.23% 16.04% 16.04% 18.68% 17.36% 22.64%
42 73 73 85 79 103 455 3.24

Campus Shuttle stops during the day 0.44% 0.88% 6.81% 14.51% 40.22% 37.14%
2 4 31 66 183 169 455 4.48

Football stadium during games 0.88% 1.10% 7.49% 16.74% 34.36% 39.43%
4 5 34 76 156 179 454 4.36

Student Union 0.22% 0.88% 8.33%  21.71% 55.92% = 12.94%
1 4 38 99 255 59 456 4.52



Inside campus buildings

Walking around campus during the day

Parking lots and garages during the day

Campus recreation center (Pennington)

Walking around campus at night

Resident halls

Streets and sidewalks adjacent to campus

North Oak Park
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Q6 What actions do you take to increase
your safety on campus? (Check all that
apply)

Answered: 446 Skipped: 72
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Walk with others
Contact UPD for escort
Don’t come to campus when it is dark
Sign up for “Everbridge” emergency notification system

Report suspicious activity if witnessed
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Take self-defense classes 9.0% 40
Park in well-lit areas 61.2% 273
Know locations of Blue-Light emergency phones 42.6% 190
Carry personal safety items (whistle, personal alarm, pepper spray, etc.) 32.7% 146
Carry emergency phone numbers 27.1% 121
Stay in well-lit areas 66.8% 298
Let others know where I'll be 59.9% 267

94.4% 421

Carry a cell phone

Total Respondents: 446
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Q7 On a scale from 1 to 5, where 1 means
Strongly Disagree and 5 means Strongly
Agree, please indicate your level of
agreement with each of the following
statements.

Answered: 456 Skipped: 62

You feel safe

attending... e
University 3.9
policies... .

You generally
feel safe...

>
()

The quality of
safety...

&
©

It is easy to
locate a...

e
©

~

Communication
with student...

The campus is
we"-lit at"- _ 3.4
general are...

You often do
not feel saf...

N
(2]

Threatening
behavior is ...

R
(%)

| considered
the quality ...

Students are

&
w

. 3.8
generally ci...
I discuss
safety matte.. _ 2.8
0 1 2 3 4 5
1- Strongly 2 3 4 5 - Strongly Total
Disagree Agree
You feel safe attending parties off-campus 8.86% 11.36% 33.18% 22.95% 23.64%
39 50 146 101 104 440
University policies support safety on campus 2.68% 3.36% @ 24.83% 35.12% 34.00%
12 15 111 157 152 447
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Average
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3.94
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You generally feel safe on-campus 1.11% 2.22% 16.41% 34.81% 45.45%
5 10 74 157 205 451 4.21

The quality of safety resources on campus is good 2.03% 6.08% = 31.76% 32.21% 27.93%
9 27 141 143 124 444 3.78

Itis easy to locate a Blue-light emergency phone 2.01% 8.50% 22.15% 30.20% 37.14%
9 38 99 135 166 447 3.92

Communication with students about campus safety is generally 4.92% 6.49% 28.19% 31.54% 28.86%
good 22 29 126 141 129 447 3.73

The campus is well-lit at night 4.28% | 13.96% 38.96% 25.90% 16.89%
19 62 173 115 75 444 3.37

Students in general are concerned about personal safety 6.74% 15.06% 29.21% 26.74% 22.25%
30 67 130 119 99 445 3.43

You often do not feel safe off-campus at night 30.20% 23.71% 25.50% 10.74% 9.84%
135 106 114 48 44 447 2.46

Threatening behavior is a problem on campus 37.53% 31.91% 15.96% 6.07% 8.54%
167 142 71 27 38 445 2.16

| considered the quality of safety of the SLU campus when 17.26% 13.00% 23.32% 20.18% 26.23%
deciding to attend 77 58 104 90 117 446 3.25

Students are generally civil and polite rather than rude 2.46% 5.80% 26.12% 38.62% 27.01%
11 26 117 173 121 448 3.82

| discuss safety matters often with my friends 19.06% 23.99% 29.15% 12.56% 15.25%
85 107 130 56 68 446 2.81
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